
113th Congress Congressional Staff Organizations 
(CSOs)  

Updated: 4/9/2014 

All staff listed below are officers of their respective organizations; each organization 

maintains its own membership list. 

Capitol Hill Lutheran Staff Association  

Date Approved: 8/7/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Tom Latham; Rep. Lois Capps 

Officers: 

Coordinator – James Carstensen – James.carstensen@mail.house.gov 202-225-5476 

Coordinator – Florence Heacock – florence.heacock@mail.house.gov 202-225-5700 

Coordinator – Karen Cunze – Karen.kunze@johnson.senate.gov 202-224-5842 

 

Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association (CAPASA)  

Date Approved: 11/20/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Judy Chu 

Officers: 

President – Yvonne Hsu – yvonne.hsu@mail.house.gov 202-225-4176 

Senate VP – Paige Heckathron – paige_heckathorn@schatz.senate.gov 202-224-3934 

House VP – Stephanie Ueng – Stephanie.ueng@mail.house.gov 202-225-3711 

Secretary – Alice Kim – alice_kim@begich.senate.gove 202-224-3004 

Treasurer – Teddy Miller – teddy.miller@mail.house.gov 202-225-2661 

 

Congressional Black Associates (CBA)  

Date Approved: 6/5/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Bennie G. Thompson 

Officers: 

President – Waikinya Clanton – Waikinya.clanton@mail.house.gov 202-225-5876 

Secretary – Courtney Cochran – Courtney.cochran@mail.house.gov  

Professional Development Chair – Julius West – Julius.west@mail.house.gov  

Parliamentarian – Hope Goins – hope.goins@mail.house.gov  

Social Chair – Glenn Miles – glenn.miles@mail.house.gov 

Community Service Chair – Caren Howard – caren.howard@mail.house.gov 
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Congressional Catholic Staff Association (CCSA)  

Date Approved: 3/7/2014 

Sponsors: Rep. Jeff Fortenberry; Rep. Daniel Lipinski 

Officers: 

Coordinator – Diana Cloutier – diana.cloutier@mail.house.gov 202-225-4806 

Coordinator – Beth Ann Saracco – bethann.saracco@mail.house.gov 202-225-4065 

Coordinator – Rob Wehagen – rob.wehagen@mail.house.gov 202-225-9895 

Coordinator – Stephanie Lucas – Stephanie_lucas@begich.senate.gov 202-224-3004 

Coordinator – Karen Granger – Karen.granger@mail.house.gov 202-225-3458 

 

Congressional Disabled Staff Caucus  

Date Approved: 4/1/2014 

Sponsors: Rep. Steve Stockman 

Officers: 

Co-President – Greg Randall – greg.randall@mail.house.gov 202-225-1555 

Co-President – Dennis Roberts – dennis.roberts@mail.house.gov 202-225-1555 

 

Congressional Hispanic Staff Association (CHSA)  

Date Approved: 6/5/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Joaquin Castro; Rep. Jamie Herrera Beutler 

Officers: 

President – Marvin B. Figueroa – marvin_figueroa@warner.senate.gov 202-224-6117 

Vice President – Veronica Duron –veronica_duron@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-7392 

Program Director – Javier Gamboa – Javier.gamboa@mail.house.gov 202-225-3376 

 

Congressional Jewish Staffers Association (CJSA)  

Date Approved: 10/24/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Carolyn B. Maloney 

Officers: 

Co-Chair – Yuri Beckelman – yuri.beckelman@mail.house.gov 202-225-2305 

Co-Chair – Lauren Shapiro – lauren.shapiro@mail.house.gov 202-225-7944 

Co-Chair – Elizabeth Leibowitz – liz.leibowitz@mail.house.gov 202-225-4731 

 

Congressional Staff Cycling Association (CSCA)  

Date Approved: 11/4/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Kenny Marchant 

Officers: 

Co-Chair – James Williams – james.j.williams@mail.house.gov 202-225-6605 

Co-Chair – Greg Abbott – greg.abbott@mail.house.gov 202-226-6157 

 

Congressional Vegetarian Staff Association (CVSA)  

Date Approved: 11/20/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Tulsi Gabbard 

Officers: 

Co-President - Madeline Rose – madeline.rose@mail.house.gov 202-225-2631 

Co-President - Adam Sarvana – adam.sarvana@mail.house.gov 202-225-2435 
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California Democratic Staff Training Institute (CDSTI)  

Date Approved: 5/30/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Susan Davis  

Officers: 

Co-Chair – Marc Berkman – marc.berkman@mail.house.gov 202-225-2040 

Co-Chair – Travis Moore – travis.moore@mail.house.gov 202-225-3976 

Co-Chair – Quinn Dang – Quinn.dang@mail.house.gov 202-225-2040 

 

Deaf Staff Association   

Date Approved: 12/17/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Steve Stockman 

Officers: 

Co-Chair – Dennis Roberts – dennis.roberts@mail.house.gov 202-225-1555 

Co-Chair – Greg Randall – greg.randall@mail.house.gov 202-225-1555 

 

Faith on the Hill Staff Association (FHSA)  

Date Approved: 11/20/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. J. Randy Forbes; Rep. Mike McIntyre 

Officers: 

Sarah Seitz – sarah.seitz@mail.house.gov 202-225-6365 

Andrew Simpson - andrew.simpson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2731 

 

Foreign Affairs Congressional Staff Association (FACSA)  

Date Approved: 1/22/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Juan Vargas 

Officers: 

President – Aaron Allen – aaron.allen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8045 

Vice-President – Andy Taylor – andy.taylor@mail.house.gov 202-225-2401 

Vice-President of Events – Sean Snyder – sean.snyder@mail.house.gov 202-225-3665 

Vice President/Secretary – Stephanie Hammond – Stephanie.hammond@mail.house.gov 

202-225-4576 

Treasurer – Jonathan Arias – jonathan.arias@rubio.senate.gov 202-224-3041 

 

Hispanic Conservative Congressional Staff Association (HCCSA)  

Date Approved: 4/24/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Pete Olson 

Officers: 

President – Mitzyn De La Rosa - mitzyn.delarosa@mail.house.gov 202-225-6673 

Vice-President – Javier Sanchez – javier.sanchez@mail.house.gov 202-225-2331 

 

House GOP Women on the Hill  

Date Approved: 4/1/2014 

Sponsors: Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers  

Officers: 

Co-President – Amy Reagan – amy.reagan@mail.house.gov 202-225-5107 

Co-President – Riva Litman – riva.litman@mail.house.gov 202-225-5107 
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Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Congressional Staff Association (LGBT 

CSA) 

Date Approved: 2/11/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Carolyn B. Maloney 

Officers: 

President – John Blair – john.blair@mail.house.gov 202-225-6602 

Membership Director – Brian Walsh – brian.walsh@mail.house.gov 202-225-6002 

Policy Director – Heather Sawyer – heather.sawyer@mail.house.gov 202-225-6906 

 

Republican Communications Association (RCA)  

Date Approved: 1/23/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Charles W. Boustany 

Officers: 

President – Neal Patel  – neal.patel@mail.house.gov 202-225-2031 

Vice President – Tom Wilbur – tom.wilbur@mail.house.gov  

Treasurer – Shea Miller – shea.miller@mail.house.gov 

Social Director – Michael Tadeo Michael.tadeo@mail.house.gov 

Professional Development Directors – Andrew Powaleny and John Cummins 

andrew.powaleny@mail.house.gov, john.cummins@mail.house.gov 

Digital Director – Michael Marinaccio – micahel.marinaccio@mail.house.gov 

 

Space Advocates  

Date Approved: 12/6/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Bill Posey  

Officers: 

John Knox – john.knox@mail.house.gov 202-225-3671 

 

The Professional Administrative Managers (P.A.M.) 

Date Approved: 3/28/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Jerrold Nadler 

Officers: 

Co-Chair – Janice Siegel – Janice.siegel@mail.house.gov 202-225-5635 

Co-Chair – John Ross – Co-Chair – John.ross@mail.house.gov 703-585-7677 

 

Women of Faith   

Date Approved: 11/5/2013 

Sponsors: Rep. Ralph Hall; Rep. Chaka Fattah 

Officers: 

Co-coordinator – Janet Poppleton – janet.poppleton@mail.house.gov 202-225-6673 

Co-coordinator – Adrienne Christian – adrienne.christian@mail.house.gov 202-225-8699 

Co-coordinator – Maria Lohmeyer – maria.lohmeyer@mail.house.gov 202-225-0600 
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